14/10/2020

Club Field 2019.html

Club Field Championship Results 2019

Compound Ladies

1st Gold Medal Jock Farquhar Bowl

Mixed Bowtype Gents

1st Gold Medal
2nd Silver Medal
3rd Bronze Medal
4th

5th

6th

International Cup

8th

9th

leth
11th
12th
13th
14th

Mixed Bowtype Ladies

1st Gold Medal
2nd

Morton Shield

Lynette Fisher

Nick Kokolski
Innis Jephcott
Allan Strain
James Camper
Tony Simons
Kevin Day

Ian Smith

Mike Huard
Matthew Willis
Jason Page
Neil Harvey
Rich Harding
Connor Fletcher
John wilde

Misha Peters
Jill Paxton

Mixed Bowtype Junior Ladies

1st Gold Medal Shield

Best First Year Archer

1st Perris Cup

Most Kills Gents

file://buckleynas/home/Documents/Archery/CADAC/Website/ CADAC Website Archive Content/html/Club Field 2019.html

Millie Camper

James Camper

LB
LB

LB
LB
LB
BB
BB
LB
LB
AFB

LB

518

386
362
438
412
272
282
282
266
228
184
114
102

94

160
152

94

412

518

567
532
495
466
400
415
415
338
290
270
168
148
106

12

235
172

110

466

1/2



14/10/2020

1st Most Kills Statue
2nd

4th

6th

Most Kills Ladies

1st Most Kills Statue
2nd
3rd

file://buckleynas/home/Documents/Archery/CADAC/Website/ CADAC Website Archive Content/html/Club Field 2019.html

Club Field 2019.html
Allan Strain
Innis Jephcott
James Camper
Nick Kokolski
Kevin Day

Ian Smith

Mike Huard
Jason Page
Tony Simons
Rich Harding
Connor Fletcher
John wilde
Neil Harvey
Matthew Willis

Lynette fisher
Jill Paxton
Misha Peters

LB

LB
LB
LB
BB
LB
LB
AFB

LB
LB
BB

O 0O 0O R P PP P P MU UV

12

2/2



