14/10/2020 Club Field 2019.html

Club Field Championship Results 2019

1st	Gold Medal	Jock Farquhar Bowl	Lynette Fisher	С	518	518						
Mixed Bowtype Gents												
1st	Gold Medal	International Cup	Nick Kokolski	LB	386	567						
2nd	Silver Medal		Innis Jephcott	LB	362	532						
3rd	Bronze Medal		Allan Strain	R	438	495						
4th			James Camper	R	412	466						
5th			Tony Simons	LB	272	400						
6th			Kevin Day	LB	282	415						
-			Ian Smith	LB	282	415						
8th			Mike Huard	ВВ	266	338						
9th			Matthew Willis	ВВ	228	290						
10th			Jason Page	LB	184	270						
11th			Neil Harvey	LB	114	168						
12th			Rich Harding	AFB	102	148						
13th			Connor Fletcher	R	94	106						
14th			John wilde	LB	8	12						
Mixed Bowtype Ladies												
1	Aca Done	ype Laures										
1st	Gold Medal	Morton Shield	Misha Peters	R	160	235						
2nd			Jill Paxton	R	152	172						
Mixed Bowtype Junior Ladies												
THE DONLY PE GUILLET LAURES												
1st	Gold Medal	Shield	Millie Camper	R	94	110						

James Camper

Most Kills Gents

1st

Best First Year Archer

Perris Cup

466

412

14/10/2020		Club Field 2019.html		
1st	Most Kills Statue	Allan Strain	R	8
2nd		Innis Jephcott	LB	5
-		James Camper	R	5
4th		Nick Kokolski	LB	4
-		Kevin Day	LB	4
6th		Ian Smith	LB	1
_		Mike Huard	ВВ	1
_		Jason Page	LB	1
-		Tony Simons	LB	1
-		Rich Harding	AFB	1
_		Connor Fletcher	R	1
12 th		John wilde	LB	0
-		Neil Harvey	LB	0
-		Matthew Willis	ВВ	0

Most Kills Ladies

1st	Most Kills Statue	Lynette fisher	С	12
2nd		Jill Paxton	R	1
3rd		Misha Peters	R	a